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DAY 1  September 11th (Saturday)

Room1 Room2

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

NOPIA-ASIA Workshop 
sponsored by Ferring pharmaceuticals (APAC) 

 and KISSEI Pharmaceutical Co.,Ltd.

14:00

15:00

Podium 1 
Moderator : Osamu Ishizuka

Joon Chul Kim
16:00

State-of-the-Art Lecture 1
UAB

Moderator : Alex Tong-Long Lin, Speaker : Karl-Erik Andersson

17:00 Young Generation Forum
Moderator : Song Qixiang

Eric Chung
Fina Widia

18:00

13:00-18:20

15:10-16:10

16:10-16:50

16:50-17:50

Opening Remark15:00-15:10
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DAY 2  September 12th (Sunday)

Room1 Room2

8:00

Podium 2
Moderator : Liao Limin

 Anita Clarke

9:00

Discussion Poster 1 
Moderator : Naoya Masumori

Fina Widia

Debate
Moderator : Myung Soo Choo, Man-Jung Hung
Speaker : Sandra Elmer

 Kumiko Kato
 Zhongqing Wei
 Hana Yoon

10:00

State-of-the-Art Lecture 2
Moderator : Hikaru Tomoe

Speaker : Howard B Goldman11:00

Symposium 1
UAB

 Moderator : Hidehiro Kakizaki, Sophie Plagakis
Speaker :  Zhang Yaoguang, Yoshihisa Matsukawa,  

Yuan-Hong Jiang, Seong Jin Jeong12:00

Seminar with Lunch
Moderator : Huang Hai

 Benjamin Namdarian
 Speaker : Eun Sang Yoo
  XU Kexin

13:00

Symposium 2
IC/BPS

Moderator : Chen Zhong, Harrina Rahardjo
Speaker :  Kyu-Sung Lee, Hann-Chorng Kuo, Naoki Yoshimura, 

Vincent Tse

Discussion Poster 2
Moderator : Eric Chieh-Lung Chou

 Xie Keji
14:00

Podium 3
Moderator : En Meng

Budi Kadek
15:00

16:00

Discussion Poster 3 
Moderator : Jang Hwan Kim

Giovanni Losco

Symposium 3
Treatment for refractory OAB

Moderator : Seung-June Oh, Yung-Shun Juan
Speaker :   Zhihui Xu, Noritoshi Sekido,  

Chih-Chieh Lin, Johan Gani
17:00

Workshop
Nocturia

Moderator : Satoru Takahashi, Dae Kyung Kim
Speaker :  Masaki Yoshida 

Yin-Chien Ou
18:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:20
9:05-10:15

10:20-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:20-13:20

13:30-14:30 13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:50-17:00
16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

Welcome Message from  
the Chairman of the 16th PPCS Meeting in 2022
18:00-18:10

Closing Remark18:10-18:20

A　3校

A_前付け.indd   5 2021/08/27   18:32


